
Brest (Salle Du Petit Kerzu)  le 08 mars 2008

Challenge EquipAthlé Minimes Cadets

111111

Stade Brestois

50m - Salle / CAF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUIVARC'H Anne 684676 CAF /91 F Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 7''11 R1 26

2 LE BORGNE Camille 1148550 CAF /92 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 8''94 6

NELOU Carole 715399 CAF /91 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

FICHAUT Amina 1049521 CAF /92 E Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

50m - Salle / CAF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 DEMOULIN Diane 684950 CAF /92 F Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 7''94 15

2 AUTRET Emma 566463 CAF /92 K Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 8''15 13

3 GOASCOZ Emeline 1109769 CAF /92 E Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''45 10

POIZEAU Caroline 101241 CAF /92 H Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP

50m - Salle / CAF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 HENAFF Juliette 1044070 CAF /92 E Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7''74 D1 17

2 PETIT Emeline 150873 CAF /91 J Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''83 16

3 LE GALL Lenaig 112113 CAF /91 D Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''04 14

4 ROUDAUT Marlene 1145474 CAF /91 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 8''08 14

50m - Salle / CAF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 LARZUL Justine 141231 CAF /91 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7''30 R2 23

2 ORHAND Lucile 471105 CAF /92 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''99 15

3 PALLIER Laura 1168877 CAF /91 K Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 8''20 13

L'HER Jeanne 108560 CAF /92 H Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP

50m - Salle / CAF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 5

1 AUDIN Marine 1059136 CAF /92 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7''05 R1 27

2 BARNIAUD Mathilde 1087995 CAF /92 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7''47 R3 20

DE PILLOT Morgane 721714 CAF /92 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

50m - Salle / CAF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 6

1 POINTCHEVAL Melody 153982 CAF /92 J Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''73 D1 17

2 MENDY Diyenaba (Sen) 1043529 CAF /91 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 7''94 15

3 TOUACHE Typhaine 1140302 CAF /91 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 8''57 9

50m Haies (76)-salle / CAF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MENDY Diyenaba (Sen) 1043529 CAF /91 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 10''41 10

2 GUILLO Enora 1010373 CAF /92 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 10''47 9

AUTRET Emma 566463 CAF /92 K Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

POIZEAU Caroline 101241 CAF /92 H Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (76)-salle / CAF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 URIEN Jeanne 116474 CAF /92 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 8''52 R2 28

2 PENNEC Enora 530191 CAF /91 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 9''88 14

3 LOC'H Jennifer 807124 CAF /92 D Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''99 13

4 LEAUSTIC-LOUARN Fiona 1003810 CAF /92 F Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 10''64 8

50m Haies (76)-salle / CAF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 STEPHAN Elodie 601298 CAF /91 D Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''40 D1 19

2 GEFFROUAIS Loise 707141 CAF /92 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 9''55 D1 17

3 DOUCHET Mathilde 723913 CAF /92 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 9''88 14

4 QUILLIEN Morgane 1035675 CAF /91 E Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''24 11

50m Haies (76)-salle / CAF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 KERVIEL Pauline 546173 CAF /91 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 9''41 D1 19

2 ARZEL Ophelie 110528 CAF /92 F Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 10''10 13

3 COLIN Virginie 1114928 CAF /92 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 10''16 12

TOUACHE Typhaine 1140302 CAF /91 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE NP
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Stade Brestois

Hauteur - Salle / CAF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DELAUNAY Manon 1009052 CAF /91 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m45 R3 23

2 DOUCHET Mathilde 723913 CAF /92 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m40 D1 21

2 URIEN Jeanne 116474 CAF /92 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m40 D1 21

2 LOC'H Jennifer 807124 CAF /92 D Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m40 D1 21

5 GUILLO Enora 1010373 CAF /92 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m35 D1 18

6 BARNIAUD Mathilde 1087995 CAF /92 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m30 16

6 LE GALL Lenaig 112113 CAF /91 D Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m30 16

8 KERVIEL Pauline 546173 CAF /91 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m25 13

8 ARZEL Ophelie 110528 CAF /92 F Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m25 13

8 LEAUSTIC-LOUARN Fiona 1003810 CAF /92 F Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m25 13

HENAFF Juliette 1044070 CAF /92 E Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

FICHAUT Amina 1049521 CAF /92 E Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

GOASCOZ Emeline 1109769 CAF /92 E Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NC 1

QUILLIEN Morgane 1035675 CAF /91 E Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NC 1

Longueur - Salle / CAF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GEFFROUAIS Loise 707141 CAF /92 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 4m76 R3 23

2 ORHAND Lucile 471105 CAF /92 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m15 15

3 MENDY Diyenaba (Sen) 1043529 CAF /91 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m95 13

4 GOASCOZ Emeline 1109769 CAF /92 E Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m92 13

4 PENNEC Enora 530191 CAF /91 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m92 13

6 HENAFF Juliette 1044070 CAF /92 E Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m89 12

7 COLIN Virginie 1114928 CAF /92 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m79 11

8 QUILLIEN Morgane 1035675 CAF /91 E Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m69 10

9 AUTRET Emma 566463 CAF /92 K Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 3m67 9

10 DEMOULIN Diane 684950 CAF /92 F Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 3m60 9

11 TOUACHE Typhaine 1140302 CAF /91 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m56 8

12 PALLIER Laura 1168877 CAF /91 K Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 3m51 7

13 MALLEJAC Elise 1075492 CAF /92 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m46 7

14 LE BORGNE Camille 1148550 CAF /92 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m34 5

NELOU Carole 715399 CAF /91 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

POIZEAU Caroline 101241 CAF /92 H Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP

L'HER Jeanne 108560 CAF /92 H Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP

AUDIN Marine 1059136 CAF /92 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE NP

BARNIAUD Mathilde 1087995 CAF /92 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE NP

DE PILLOT Morgane 721714 CAF /92 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

POINTCHEVAL Melody 153982 CAF /92 J Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE NP

LARZUL Justine 141231 CAF /91 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE NC 1

Triple - Salle / CAF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 KERVIEL Pauline 546173 CAF /91 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 9m91 R3 22

2 STEPHAN Elodie 601298 CAF /91 D Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8m80 D1 15

3 ROUDAUT Marlene 1145474 CAF /91 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 8m67 14

4 GUIVARC'H Anne 684676 CAF /91 F Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8m38 12
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Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / CAF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GEFFROUAIS Loise 707141 CAF /92 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 11m50 R2 30

2 GUIVARC'H Anne 684676 CAF /91 F Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8m65 D1 16

3 URIEN Jeanne 116474 CAF /92 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 8m45 15

4 BARNIAUD Mathilde 1087995 CAF /92 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 8m42 15

5 STEPHAN Elodie 601298 CAF /91 D Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7m93 13

6 DOUCHET Mathilde 723913 CAF /92 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7m64 12

7 AUDIN Marine 1059136 CAF /92 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7m62 12

8 GUILLO Enora 1010373 CAF /92 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7m36 11

9 FICHAUT Amina 1049521 CAF /92 E Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7m29 11

9 COLIN Virginie 1114928 CAF /92 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7m29 11

11 LARZUL Justine 141231 CAF /91 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7m28 11

12 LOC'H Jennifer 807124 CAF /92 D Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7m25 11

13 PETIT Emeline 150873 CAF /91 J Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 7m24 11

14 DELAUNAY Manon 1009052 CAF /91 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 6m91 10

15 ORHAND Lucile 471105 CAF /92 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 6m88 10

16 LE GALL Lenaig 112113 CAF /91 D Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 6m65 9

17 GOASCOZ Emeline 1109769 CAF /92 E Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6m62 9

18 LE BORGNE Camille 1148550 CAF /92 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 6m59 9

19 ROUDAUT Marlene 1145474 CAF /91 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 6m56 9

20 ARZEL Ophelie 110528 CAF /92 F Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 6m34 8

21 LEAUSTIC-LOUARN Fiona 1003810 CAF /92 F Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 6m31 8

22 PENNEC Enora 530191 CAF /91 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 6m23 8

22 PALLIER Laura 1168877 CAF /91 K Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 6m23 8

24 HENAFF Juliette 1044070 CAF /92 E Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6m16 7

25 MALLEJAC Elise 1075492 CAF /92 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 5m70 6

26 AUTRET Emma 566463 CAF /92 K Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 5m68 6

27 DEMOULIN Diane 684950 CAF /92 F Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 5m00 4

BLIOU Iman 1075465 CAF /92 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE NP

MENDY Diyenaba (Sen) 1043529 CAF /91 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE NP

NELOU Carole 715399 CAF /91 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

DE PILLOT Morgane 721714 CAF /92 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

QUILLIEN Morgane 1035675 CAF /91 E Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

L'HER Jeanne 108560 CAF /92 H Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP

Jeunes Juges / CAF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUERE Laura 1013692 CAF /92 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 25 pt 25

2 GUENNOU Amelie 157429 MIF /93 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 10 pt 10

50m - Salle / CAM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 SALAUN Aodren 526362 CAM /91 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6''89 D1 15

2 MAZE Antoine 1007548 CAM /92 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6''90 D1 15

3 CLOAREC Allan 1176983 CAM /92 B Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7''05 13

4 JACQUEMIN Arnaud 681074 CAM /92 H Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''19 11

50m - Salle / CAM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 QUEMENEUR Joris 1140225 CAM /91 E Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 6''67 R3 19

2 VINET Alexandre 1134617 CAM /91 E Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 6''94 D1 15

3 COMBOT Guillaume 1078973 CAM /92 G Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''26 10

4 LEROUX Kevin 1123117 CAM /92 D Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7''36 10

50m - Salle / CAM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 GERAULT Loic 1067576 CAM /91 H Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 6''60 R2 21

2 GAUDIARD Pierre 1034792 CAM /92 E Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 6''76 R3 18

3 QUELAUDREN Maxime 150874 CAM /92 H Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 6''95 D1 14

4 ROUGEUL Morgan 1134855 CAM /91 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''21 11

50m - Salle / CAM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 MORVAN Raphael 1131494 CAM /91 I Pays De Brest Athletisme * 1 29 BRE 6''22 N3 31

2 QUERE Sebastien 170169 CAM /91 I Pays De Brest Athletisme * 1 29 BRE 6''58 R2 21

3 GOURMELON Tristan 1117699 CAM /92 B Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 6''64 R2 20

4 RUBINI Remi 680117 CAM /92 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 7''09 12
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50m - Salle / CAM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 5

1 ROLLAND Thomas 471119 CAM /91 G Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 6''62 R2 20

2 EL HACHADI Younes 545894 CAM /92 I Pays De Brest Athletisme * 1 29 BRE 6''71 R3 18

3 LE ROY Vincent 712502 CAM /92 G Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 6''99 D1 14

4 LE PETIT Tristan 1144062 CAM /91 B Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7''10 12

50m Haies (91)-salle / CAM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 AMOURETTE Clement 1010537 CAM /91 I Pays De Brest Athletisme * 1 29 BRE 8''05 R3 23

2 MILIN Gabriel 684647 CAM /91 I Pays De Brest Athletisme * 1 29 BRE 9''13 13

3 DLUZ Damien 1163549 CAM /92 G Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 9''50 10

50m Haies (91)-salle / CAM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 ROBLEDO Jules 160361 CAM /91 B Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7''08 N3 35

2 CHAMPEAU Yvan 1003829 CAM /92 E Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8''90 15

3 CADIOU Kevin 566834 CAM /92 E Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 10''03 8

BOURLES Sebastien 1132821 CAM /92 D Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

Hauteur - Salle / CAM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROLLAND Thomas 471119 CAM /91 G Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m70 R3 22

2 QUEMENEUR Joris 1140225 CAM /91 E Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m65 D1 19

3 LE ROY Vincent 712502 CAM /92 G Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m55 14

3 RUELEN Mathieu 1078361 CAM /91 I Pays De Brest Athletisme * 1 29 BRE 1m55 14

3 CADIOU Kevin 566834 CAM /92 E Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m55 14

3 AMOURETTE Clement 1010537 CAM /91 I Pays De Brest Athletisme * 1 29 BRE 1m55 14

7 ROBLEDO Jules 160361 CAM /91 B Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m50 12

8 CLOAREC Allan 1176983 CAM /92 B Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m35 8

9 GOURMELON Tristan 1117699 CAM /92 B Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m30 7

ROUGEUL Morgan 1134855 CAM /91 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

LEROUX Kevin 1123117 CAM /92 D Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

SALAUN Aodren 526362 CAM /91 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

Longueur - Salle / CAM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUEMENEUR Joris 1140225 CAM /91 E Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 5m63 D1 20

2 MORVAN Raphael 1131494 CAM /91 I Pays De Brest Athletisme * 1 29 BRE 5m54 D1 19

3 CHAMPEAU Yvan 1003829 CAM /92 E Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 5m47 D1 18

4 GOURMELON Tristan 1117699 CAM /92 B Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 5m44 D1 18

5 GAUDIARD Pierre 1034792 CAM /92 E Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 5m24 15

6 CLOAREC Allan 1176983 CAM /92 B Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 5m19 14

7 VINET Alexandre 1134617 CAM /91 E Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 4m99 12

8 RUBINI Remi 680117 CAM /92 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 4m91 11

9 MAZE Antoine 1007548 CAM /92 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m89 11

10 LE PETIT Tristan 1144062 CAM /91 B Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 4m66 10

11 LEROUX Kevin 1123117 CAM /92 D Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m58 9

12 BOURLES Sebastien 1132821 CAM /92 D Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m46 8

13 DLUZ Damien 1163549 CAM /92 G Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m20 7

JACQUEMIN Arnaud 681074 CAM /92 H Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE NP

FERREIRA Anthony 1136340 CAM /92 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE NP

FERREIRA Mickael 1136346 CAM /92 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE NP

QUELAUDREN Maxime 150874 CAM /92 H Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE NP

GERAULT Loic 1067576 CAM /91 H Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE NP

Triple - Salle / CAM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 AMOURETTE Clement 1010537 CAM /91 I Pays De Brest Athletisme * 1 29 BRE 11m40 D1 17

2 ROBLEDO Jules 160361 CAM /91 B Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 11m38 D1 17

3 COMBOT Guillaume 1078973 CAM /92 G Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 9m60 9
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Poids (5 Kg) - Salle / CAM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 RUELEN Mathieu 1078361 CAM /91 I Pays De Brest Athletisme * 1 29 BRE 10m01 17

2 JACQUEMIN Arnaud 681074 CAM /92 H Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 10m00 17

3 SALAUN Aodren 526362 CAM /91 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9m86 17

4 LEROUX Kevin 1123117 CAM /92 D Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9m81 17

5 ROBLEDO Jules 160361 CAM /91 B Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 9m17 14

6 QUERE Sebastien 170169 CAM /91 I Pays De Brest Athletisme * 1 29 BRE 8m87 13

7 VINET Alexandre 1134617 CAM /91 E Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8m86 13

8 RUBINI Remi 680117 CAM /92 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 8m74 13

9 ROLLAND Thomas 471119 CAM /91 G Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 8m46 12

10 CHAMPEAU Yvan 1003829 CAM /92 E Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8m28 11

11 CLOAREC Allan 1176983 CAM /92 B Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 8m21 11

12 CADIOU Kevin 566834 CAM /92 E Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8m10 11

13 QUELAUDREN Maxime 150874 CAM /92 H Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 7m98 11

14 GOURMELON Tristan 1117699 CAM /92 B Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7m84 10

15 ROUGEUL Morgan 1134855 CAM /91 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m61 10

16 GAUDIARD Pierre 1034792 CAM /92 E Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 7m45 9

16 LE PETIT Tristan 1144062 CAM /91 B Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7m45 9

18 MAZE Antoine 1007548 CAM /92 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m26 9

19 LE ROY Vincent 712502 CAM /92 G Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7m20 9

20 DLUZ Damien 1163549 CAM /92 G Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 6m86 8

21 BOURLES Sebastien 1132821 CAM /92 D Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6m40 7

22 COMBOT Guillaume 1078973 CAM /92 G Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 6m34 7

FERREIRA Anthony 1136340 CAM /92 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE NP

FERREIRA Mickael 1136346 CAM /92 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE NP

Jeunes Juges / CAM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 URVOAS Agnes 1019796 CAF /92 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 25 pt 25

2 ABGUILLERM Lenais 686786 MIF /94 E Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 10 pt 10

50m - Salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE BEC Marina 161742 MIF /94 O Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7''62 D1 23

2 LAURENT Tess 141226 MIF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 8''13 17

3 BARGAIN Aurore 722423 MIF /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 8''35 15

HC HALL Gwendoline 1129616 MIF /94 P Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 9''42 6

50m - Salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 SCHULTZ Lea 1018426 MIF /93 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 7''83 D2 20

2 JULES Solenn 809754 MIF /94 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 8''09 18

3 CARIOU Charlene 1138449 MIF /94 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 8''46 14

4 SIMON Chloe 1144088 MIF /93 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 8''53 13

50m - Salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 FOLL Josephine 1138539 MIF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7''65 D1 22

2 TOULEMONT Roxane 1063481 MIF /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 7''73 D1 21

3 QUIMERCH Rozenn 544111 MIF /94 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''84 D2 20

4 LE BARS Alizee 724528 MIF /94 P Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 9''10 8

50m - Salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 LAGATHU Nolwenn 157437 MIF /93 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 7''67 D1 22

2 LE BERRE Emmanuelle 1067587 MIF /94 P Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''27 16

HC QUINTIN Alicia 1002982 MIF /94 Q Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 9''14 8

MILIN Sarah 724532 MIF /94 O Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE NP

50m - Salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 5

1 JACQ Amandine 660391 MIF /94 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''58 D1 23

2 BRIANT Rachel 1066356 MIF /94 O Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7''95 19

3 BERTIN Mathilde 1114130 MIF /94 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 8''13 17

4 DONOU Pauline 1147273 MIF /94 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 8''64 12
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50m - Salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 6

1 ANDRICH Florence 101658 MIF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7''46 R3 25

2 SCHERFLING Estelle 1144083 MIF /93 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 8''04 18

3 LE BRETON Chloe 1108697 MIF /93 I Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''59 13

4 RAOUL Justine 694404 MIF /94 Q Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 9''56 5

50m - Salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 7

1 LE COQ Marion 715387 MIF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7''37 R3 26

2 LE LOCH Lena 1128290 MIF /94 F Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 7''63 D1 22

3 LE CLEZIO Tiphaine 1147306 MIF /94 M Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE 8''09 18

LE GUENNEC Perrine 1139824 MIF /94 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE NP

50m - Salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 8

1 QUERE Mathilde 740036 MIF /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 7''80 D2 21

2 CHRISTIEN Manon 684933 MIF /94 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 8''10 18

3 LE GOFF Justine 1148024 MIF /94 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 8''14 17

RIOU Marion 546280 MIF /93 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE NP

50m - Salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 9

1 LE BARON Erell 1020117 MIF /94 Q Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 8''20 17

2 ROGER Anais 118038 MIF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 8''37 15

3 MOGUEROU Charlotte 1101329 MIF /94 M Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE 8''39 15

4 CLOAREC Laure Marie 1140091 MIF /94 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 8''56 13

50m - Salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 10

1 ABILY Floriane 718989 MIF /93 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 7''44 R3 25

2 ZONGO Rosalie 161720 MIF /93 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''63 D1 22

3 GUENOLE Celia 1072403 MIF /93 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 8''36 15

4 QUEMENEUR Marine 543533 MIF /94 R Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 8''68 12

50m - Salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 11

1 QUERE Megane 523109 MIF /93 R Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 7''74 D1 21

2 RIVOAL Lauren 1138523 MIF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 7''85 D2 20

2 TROTTET Louise 1039535 MIF /93 I Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7''85 D2 20

4 LE BECHENNEC Chloe 150636 MIF /94 Q Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 8''52 13

50m - Salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 12

1 MOAL Gaelle 1154628 MIF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 7''89 D2 20

2 QUINTIN Marine 153984 MIF /93 P Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''06 18

3 ABIVEN Melanie 698405 MIF /94 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 8''26 16

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JACQ Alice 660386 MIF /94 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 9''75 D2 18

2 LE BERRE Camille 1067584 MIF /94 O Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 10''58 11

3 MORVAN Clemence 693660 MIF /94 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 11''41 4

CAROFF Chloe 1008960 MIF /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 REY Cassandra 1108694 MIF /93 I Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''25 14

2 LE BEC Francine 740037 MIF /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 10''30 13

3 DUFOURNAUD Justine 142268 MIF /94 P Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 10''69 10

SEZNEC Elodie 629637 MIF /93 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 PAUSE Justine 101245 MIF /94 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 9''77 D2 18

2 AUGAY Lauriane 546232 MIF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 10''31 13

3 BLEAS Lisa 1156316 MIF /94 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 11''27 5

4 CLOAREC Laure Marie 1140091 MIF /94 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 15''20 1

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 LE BORGNE Lise 157442 MIF /93 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8''82 R2 27

2 CORBAN Lea-marine 664359 MIF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 10''25 14

3 OFFREDO Louise 1020980 MIF /94 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 10''54 11

CARADEC Maeva 115738 MIF /94 O Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE NP
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50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 5

1 LE BERRE Marine 110963 MIF /93 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 9''44 D1 21

2 LE BREC Marion 104774 MIF /93 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 9''60 D1 19

CORRE Morgane 668065 MIF /94 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE NP

FLAGEUL Marie 1007661 MIF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 6

1 LE LAY Manon 1008894 MIF /94 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 9''59 D1 19

2 LE GALL Mathilde 724449 MIF /93 O Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 9''63 D1 19

PEN Manon 1079676 MIF /94 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE DQ 1

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 7

1 GOURRET Perrine 1008881 MIF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 8''93 R3 26

2 REMY Marion 104009 MIF /93 G Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 9''71 D2 18

BERNARD Pauline 148420 MIF /94 I Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 8

1 NEDELEC Solenn 724267 MIF /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 9''29 D1 22

2 LE BERRE Tiphanie 1136954 MIF /94 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 9''79 D2 17

MAUBIAN Suzanne 1026455 MIF /94 M Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE NP

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ABILY Floriane 718989 MIF /93 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m42 R3 26

2 LE BERRE Marine 110963 MIF /93 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m35 D1 22

2 AUGAY Lauriane 546232 MIF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m35 D1 22

2 BRIANT Rachel 1066356 MIF /94 O Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m35 D1 22

2 GOURRET Perrine 1008881 MIF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m35 D1 22

2 CORBAN Lea-marine 664359 MIF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 1m35 D1 22

2 QUERE Mathilde 740036 MIF /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 1m35 D1 22

8 OFFREDO Louise 1020980 MIF /94 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m30 D2 20

8 LE BREC Marion 104774 MIF /93 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m30 D2 20

8 LAGATHU Nolwenn 157437 MIF /93 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m30 D2 20

8 TOULEMONT Roxane 1063481 MIF /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m30 D2 20

8 JACQ Alice 660386 MIF /94 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m30 D2 20

13 LE BEC Francine 740037 MIF /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 1m25 17

13 TROTTET Louise 1039535 MIF /93 I Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m25 17

15 MORVAN Clemence 693660 MIF /94 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m20 15

15 LE GALL Mathilde 724449 MIF /93 O Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m20 15

15 LAURENT Tess 141226 MIF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m20 15

18 QUINTIN Marine 153984 MIF /93 P Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m15 12

18 LE BARON Erell 1020117 MIF /94 Q Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 1m15 12

18 REMY Marion 104009 MIF /93 G Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 1m15 12

18 LE LAY Manon 1008894 MIF /94 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m15 12

22 LE BARS Alizee 724528 MIF /94 P Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m10 10

22 LE BRETON Chloe 1108697 MIF /93 I Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m10 10

CORRE Morgane 668065 MIF /94 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE NP

ROGER Anais 118038 MIF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

SEZNEC Elodie 629637 MIF /93 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE NP

CARADEC Maeva 115738 MIF /94 O Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE NP

BERNARD Pauline 148420 MIF /94 I Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

BERTIN Mathilde 1114130 MIF /94 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE NP

PHILIPPE Chloe 1027738 MIF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NC 1
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Longueur - Salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZONGO Rosalie 161720 MIF /93 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m70 R3 26

2 ANDRICH Florence 101658 MIF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 4m62 R3 25

3 LE COQ Marion 715387 MIF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 4m61 R3 25

4 LE BORGNE Lise 157442 MIF /93 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 4m33 D1 22

5 LE BEC Marina 161742 MIF /94 O Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 4m28 D1 21

6 JACQ Amandine 660391 MIF /94 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m24 D2 21

7 QUERE Megane 523109 MIF /93 R Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 4m08 D2 19

8 SCHULTZ Lea 1018426 MIF /93 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 4m00 D2 18

9 JULES Solenn 809754 MIF /94 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 3m96 D2 17

10 LAURENT Tess 141226 MIF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3m91 16

11 MOAL Gaelle 1154628 MIF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 3m80 15

12 QUIMERCH Rozenn 544111 MIF /94 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m79 15

13 LE CLEZIO Tiphaine 1147306 MIF /94 M Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE 3m78 15

14 BERTIN Mathilde 1114130 MIF /94 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 3m74 14

15 PAUSE Justine 101245 MIF /94 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 3m73 14

15 MOGUEROU Charlotte 1101329 MIF /94 M Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE 3m73 14

17 LE BERRE Emmanuelle 1067587 MIF /94 P Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m69 14

18 GUENOLE Celia 1072403 MIF /93 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m65 13

19 LE BERRE Camille 1067584 MIF /94 O Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 3m60 13

20 RIVOAL Lauren 1138523 MIF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3m59 12

21 LE BRETON Chloe 1108697 MIF /93 I Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m56 12

22 ABIVEN Melanie 698405 MIF /94 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m55 12

23 PEN Manon 1079676 MIF /94 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m47 11

24 LE BERRE Tiphanie 1136954 MIF /94 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m42 10

24 DUFOURNAUD Justine 142268 MIF /94 P Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m42 10

26 SIMON Chloe 1144088 MIF /93 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m32 9

27 BARGAIN Aurore 722423 MIF /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 3m31 9

27 DONOU Pauline 1147273 MIF /94 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 3m31 9

29 LE BECHENNEC Chloe 150636 MIF /94 Q Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 3m30 9

30 LE GOFF Justine 1148024 MIF /94 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 3m28 9

31 QUEMENEUR Marine 543533 MIF /94 R Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 3m20 8

32 CLOAREC Laure Marie 1140091 MIF /94 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 3m16 7

33 LE BRAS Eva 1071568 MIF /94 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 3m09 6

34 ROGER Anais 118038 MIF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 3m06 6

35 SCHERFLING Estelle 1144083 MIF /93 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m05 6

35 BLEAS Lisa 1156316 MIF /94 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 3m05 6

37 RAOUL Justine 694404 MIF /94 Q Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 2m84 4

38 QUINTIN Alicia 1002982 MIF /94 Q Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 2m70 3

39 HALL Gwendoline 1129616 MIF /94 P Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 2m06 1

MILIN Sarah 724532 MIF /94 O Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE NP

LE GUENNEC Perrine 1139824 MIF /94 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE NP

LE LOCH Lena 1128290 MIF /94 F Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE NP

MAUBIAN Suzanne 1026455 MIF /94 M Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE NP

REY Cassandra 1108694 MIF /93 I Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

SEZNEC Elodie 629637 MIF /93 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE NP

Triple - Salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 NEDELEC Solenn 724267 MIF /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 9m19 D1 21

2 LE LOCH Lena 1128290 MIF /94 F Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 9m07 D1 21

3 LE LAY Manon 1008894 MIF /94 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 8m93 D1 20

4 MORVAN Clemence 693660 MIF /94 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 8m03 14

5 TROTTET Louise 1039535 MIF /93 I Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7m98 14

CAROFF Chloe 1008960 MIF /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP
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Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE COQ Marion 715387 MIF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 8m85 D1 21

2 LE BEC Francine 740037 MIF /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 8m60 D1 20

3 ZONGO Rosalie 161720 MIF /93 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 8m55 D1 19

4 GUENOLE Celia 1072403 MIF /93 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 8m16 D2 18

5 JACQ Alice 660386 MIF /94 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7m85 D2 17

6 LE BORGNE Lise 157442 MIF /93 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 7m80 D2 17

7 ANDRICH Florence 101658 MIF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7m70 D2 17

8 JACQ Amandine 660391 MIF /94 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7m52 16

9 LE BERRE Marine 110963 MIF /93 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 7m50 16

10 LE GALL Mathilde 724449 MIF /93 O Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7m42 16

11 QUERE Mathilde 740036 MIF /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 7m35 15

12 TOULEMONT Roxane 1063481 MIF /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 7m32 15

13 RAOUL Justine 694404 MIF /94 Q Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 7m18 15

14 LE BREC Marion 104774 MIF /93 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7m13 15

15 JULES Solenn 809754 MIF /94 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 7m08 14

16 NEDELEC Solenn 724267 MIF /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 6m99 14

17 BARGAIN Aurore 722423 MIF /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 6m98 14

18 ABILY Floriane 718989 MIF /93 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 6m93 14

19 BRIANT Rachel 1066356 MIF /94 O Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m89 14

20 LAGATHU Nolwenn 157437 MIF /93 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 6m80 14

21 SCHULTZ Lea 1018426 MIF /93 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 6m71 13

22 MOAL Gaelle 1154628 MIF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 6m70 13

22 LE BERRE Emmanuelle 1067587 MIF /94 P Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 6m70 13

24 CHRISTIEN Manon 684933 MIF /94 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 6m66 13

25 SCHERFLING Estelle 1144083 MIF /93 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 6m60 13

26 FOLL Josephine 1138539 MIF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 6m58 13

27 QUINTIN Marine 153984 MIF /93 P Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 6m54 13

28 TROTTET Louise 1039535 MIF /93 I Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6m48 12

29 LE BERRE Camille 1067584 MIF /94 O Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m45 12

30 RIVOAL Lauren 1138523 MIF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 6m32 12

31 REMY Marion 104009 MIF /93 G Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 6m27 12

32 LE BEC Marina 161742 MIF /94 O Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m21 12

33 DUFOURNAUD Justine 142268 MIF /94 P Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 6m14 11

34 ABIVEN Melanie 698405 MIF /94 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 6m07 11

35 OFFREDO Louise 1020980 MIF /94 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 6m01 11

36 LE BARON Erell 1020117 MIF /94 Q Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 6m00 11

37 AUGAY Lauriane 546232 MIF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 5m98 11

38 LE BECHENNEC Chloe 150636 MIF /94 Q Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 5m94 11

39 MORVAN Clemence 693660 MIF /94 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 5m90 11

40 BLEAS Lisa 1156316 MIF /94 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 5m83 10

41 CARIOU Charlene 1138449 MIF /94 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 5m75 10

42 LE LOCH Lena 1128290 MIF /94 F Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 5m74 10

43 CORBAN Lea-marine 664359 MIF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 5m64 10

44 GOURRET Perrine 1008881 MIF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 5m60 10

44 QUERE Megane 523109 MIF /93 R Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 5m60 10

46 DONOU Pauline 1147273 MIF /94 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 5m59 9

47 MOGUEROU Charlotte 1101329 MIF /94 M Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE 5m56 9

48 LE BRAS Eva 1071568 MIF /94 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 5m42 9

49 PHILIPPE Chloe 1027738 MIF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 5m40 9

50 LE BARS Alizee 724528 MIF /94 P Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 5m21 8

51 QUIMERCH Rozenn 544111 MIF /94 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 5m19 7

52 QUEMENEUR Marine 543533 MIF /94 R Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 5m16 7

53 LE BRETON Chloe 1108697 MIF /93 I Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m07 7

54 QUINTIN Alicia 1002982 MIF /94 Q Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 4m80 6

55 LE CLEZIO Tiphaine 1147306 MIF /94 M Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE 4m79 5

56 PEN Manon 1079676 MIF /94 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 4m71 5

57 LE GOFF Justine 1148024 MIF /94 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 4m70 5

58 HALL Gwendoline 1129616 MIF /94 P Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 4m54 4

59 ROGER Anais 118038 MIF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 4m52 4
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Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

60 LE BERRE Tiphanie 1136954 MIF /94 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 4m24 4

61 SIMON Chloe 1144088 MIF /93 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m92 3

MAUBIAN Suzanne 1026455 MIF /94 M Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE NP

MILIN Sarah 724532 MIF /94 O Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE NP

CAROFF Chloe 1008960 MIF /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

CORRE Morgane 668065 MIF /94 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE NP

LE GUENNEC Perrine 1139824 MIF /94 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE NP

FLAGEUL Marie 1007661 MIF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

REY Cassandra 1108694 MIF /93 I Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

PAUSE Justine 101245 MIF /94 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE NP

CARADEC Maeva 115738 MIF /94 O Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE NP

RIOU Marion 546280 MIF /93 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE NP

BERNARD Pauline 148420 MIF /94 I Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

VINCENT Maud 1147237 MIF /93 M Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE NP

LE ROUX Romane 1016952 MIF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

Jeunes Juges / MIF (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LARZUL Flore 809708 MIF /94 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 25 pt 25

2 CARPENTIER Djothi 681071 MIM /93 O Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 10 pt 10

2 LE LAY Alexandra 1026136 BEF /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 10 pt 10

2 GUENNOU Amelie 157429 MIF /93 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 10 pt 10

50m - Salle / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERCOT Adrien 1084764 MIM /94 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''07 D1 20

2 DIVERRES Alan 1141499 MIM /94 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 7''57 13

3 CORNIC Alex 1007423 MIM /94 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 7''66 12

4 CAER Adrien 1144031 MIM /94 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7''96 9

50m - Salle / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 PORCHET Alexandre 803134 MIM /94 G Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6''91 R3 23

2 ANDRY Benoit 140791 MIM /94 G Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7''37 16

3 PHILIPPE Benoit 141240 MIM /94 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 8''04 9

50m - Salle / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 LELIEVRE Florian 1075412 MIM /93 H Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 6''74 R2 26

2 KERIVEN SERPOLLET Dimitri 1141506 MIM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 7''02 D1 21

3 LANDREAU Colin 164749 MIM /94 H Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8''38 7

4 BORDIEC Emile 1013756 MIM /94 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 8''83 5

50m - Salle / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 RUIZ Guillaume 1140931 MIM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 6''95 D1 22

2 TROADEC Gwendal 721727 MIM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 6''98 D1 22

3 BOUETTE Johann 1140927 MIM /94 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 8''41 7

BRENOT Johann 1083600 MIM /94 I Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE NP

50m - Salle / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 5

1 VIVES Maxime 1140939 MIM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7''01 D1 21

2 PINSON Mathieu 1141730 MIM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 7''20 D2 18

3 BERNARDI Mathieu 684879 MIM /94 I Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 7''80 11

4 JACQUEMIN Mathieu 1143891 MIM /94 K Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 9''19 4

50m - Salle / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 6

1 UGUEN Neil 471115 MIM /93 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 6''87 R3 24

2 GALLOU Nicolas 1010682 MIM /94 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7''36 16

3 FREMONT Quentin 583176 MIM /94 L Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 7''75 11

4 BOSSER Nicolas 177530 MIM /94 G Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7''87 10

50m - Salle / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 7

1 JEZEGOU Sebastien 1085526 MIM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 7''37 16

2 LE JEAN Simon 159679 MIM /94 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''55 13

3 LE GALL Steven 149438 MIM /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''56 13

4 QUENETTE Simon 1005240 MIM /94 K Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7''91 9
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50m - Salle / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 8

1 QUINIOU Thibault 171510 MIM /94 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''44 15

2 ABJEAN Vincent 128638 MIM /94 M Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 7''56 13

3 LE FLEM Valentin 1129612 MIM /94 L Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 7''78 11

4 STUME William 547857 MIM /94 H Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8''05 9

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE CRANE Benjamin 545764 MIM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 8''87 D2 21

2 GUILLOU Antoine 691789 MIM /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 9''63 14

3 CORNIC Alex 1007423 MIM /94 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 10''28 8

4 TSANGA Anthony 1120824 MIM /94 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 10''47 7

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 GOULAOUIC Cyril 1053906 MIM /94 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 9''67 13

2 LOHEAC Fabien 141239 MIM /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 17''59 1

QUEFFELEC Cedric 170203 MIM /94 M Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

TOUNZAL Elias 158673 MIM /94 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 RUIZ Guillaume 1140931 MIM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 9''08 19

2 CHAPALAIN Jeremy 654268 MIM /94 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 10''45 7

3 FERNANDEZ Jordan 699584 MIM /94 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 10''48 7

SERGEANT Jean-baptiste 715581 MIM /93 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE DQ 1

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 GOUBIN Malo 184896 MIM /93 G Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''54 D1 25

2 ROC'H Mathieu 556245 MIM /93 H Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8''56 D2 24

3 JAMBET Corentin 168814 MIM /93 H Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8''67 D2 23

4 BALCH Maxence 563143 MIM /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''08 19

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 5

1 GUEGUEN Steven 150635 MIM /93 K Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 10''26 8

2 LE HEURTE Thibaut 181972 MIM /94 G Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''97 4

GUILLOCHON Romain 140696 MIM /94 G Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 6

1 MOISAN Yann 171210 MIM /94 H Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8''53 D1 25

2 TROADEC Yann 721723 MIM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 9''62 14

3 SIPIETER Theo 1141735 MIM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 9''65 13

dimanche 9 mars 2008 22h5911 / 13



Brest (Salle Du Petit Kerzu)  le 08 mars 2008

Challenge EquipAthlé Minimes Cadets

111111
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Hauteur - Salle / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE CRANE Benjamin 545764 MIM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m65 R3 27

2 GOUBIN Malo 184896 MIM /93 G Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m55 D1 22

2 MOISAN Yann 171210 MIM /94 H Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m55 D1 22

2 TROADEC Yann 721723 MIM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m55 D1 22

5 TROADEC Gwendal 721727 MIM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m50 D2 20

5 ROC'H Mathieu 556245 MIM /93 H Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m50 D2 20

7 ANDRY Benoit 140791 MIM /94 G Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m45 17

7 SERGEANT Jean-baptiste 715581 MIM /93 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 1m45 17

7 TSANGA Anthony 1120824 MIM /94 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m45 17

7 JAMBET Corentin 168814 MIM /93 H Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m45 17

7 BERNARDI Mathieu 684879 MIM /94 I Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 1m45 17

7 GUILLOU Antoine 691789 MIM /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m45 17

7 SIPIETER Theo 1141735 MIM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m45 17

14 GUEGUEN Steven 150635 MIM /93 K Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m40 15

14 LOHEAC Fabien 141239 MIM /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m40 15

14 BERCOT Adrien 1084764 MIM /94 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m40 15

17 DUBOIS Jean Baptiste 1078374 MIM /93 M Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 1m35 12

17 LE GALL Steven 149438 MIM /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m35 12

17 QUENETTE Simon 1005240 MIM /94 K Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m35 12

20 FERNANDEZ Jordan 699584 MIM /94 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m25 8

21 CHAPALAIN Jeremy 654268 MIM /94 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 1m20 7

QUEFFELEC Cedric 170203 MIM /94 M Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

TOUNZAL Elias 158673 MIM /94 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE NP

ABJEAN Vincent 128638 MIM /94 M Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

BOUETTE Johann 1140927 MIM /94 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE NP

JACQUEMIN Mathieu 1143891 MIM /94 K Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE NC 1

Longueur - Salle / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LELIEVRE Florian 1075412 MIM /93 H Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 5m55 D1 27

2 PORCHET Alexandre 803134 MIM /94 G Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m02 D2 20

3 KERIVEN SERPOLLET Dimitri 1141506 MIM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 4m97 20

4 STUME William 547857 MIM /94 H Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 4m95 19

5 UGUEN Neil 471115 MIM /93 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m86 18

6 VIVES Maxime 1140939 MIM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 4m68 16

7 BALCH Maxence 563143 MIM /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m64 16

8 RUIZ Guillaume 1140931 MIM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 4m58 15

9 GOULAOUIC Cyril 1053906 MIM /94 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m55 14

10 LE JEAN Simon 159679 MIM /94 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m35 12

11 JEZEGOU Sebastien 1085526 MIM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 4m25 11

12 PINSON Mathieu 1141730 MIM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 4m11 9

13 CAER Adrien 1144031 MIM /94 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m81 7

14 LANDREAU Colin 164749 MIM /94 H Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 3m72 7

15 GALLOU Nicolas 1010682 MIM /94 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m71 7

16 FREMONT Quentin 583176 MIM /94 L Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m59 6

17 PHILIPPE Benoit 141240 MIM /94 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 3m54 6

18 BOSSER Nicolas 177530 MIM /94 G Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m51 5

19 BOUETTE Johann 1140927 MIM /94 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 3m22 4

20 GUILLOCHON Romain 140696 MIM /94 G Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m02 2

21 LE FLEM Valentin 1129612 MIM /94 L Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 2m97 2

DIVERRES Alan 1141499 MIM /94 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE NP

QUEFFELEC Cedric 170203 MIM /94 M Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

DUBOIS Jean Baptiste 1078374 MIM /93 M Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

ABJEAN Vincent 128638 MIM /94 M Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

BRENOT Johann 1083600 MIM /94 I Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE NP

Triple - Salle / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROC'H Mathieu 556245 MIM /93 H Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 10m37 D2 19

2 HELIAS Florian 548151 MIM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 9m31 12

3 LE HEURTE Thibaut 181972 MIM /94 G Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8m52 8

4 QUINIOU Thibault 171510 MIM /94 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8m45 8
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Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LELIEVRE Florian 1075412 MIM /93 H Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 11m12 D1 26

2 UGUEN Neil 471115 MIM /93 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 10m81 D1 25

3 BERCOT Adrien 1084764 MIM /94 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 10m79 D1 25

4 GOUBIN Malo 184896 MIM /93 G Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10m44 D2 24

5 LE CRANE Benjamin 545764 MIM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 10m21 D2 23

6 TROADEC Gwendal 721727 MIM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 9m75 D2 21

7 SERGEANT Jean-baptiste 715581 MIM /93 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 9m73 D2 21

8 ANDRY Benoit 140791 MIM /94 G Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9m65 D2 21

9 GUILLOU Antoine 691789 MIM /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 9m63 D2 21

10 PORCHET Alexandre 803134 MIM /94 G Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9m26 20

11 BALCH Maxence 563143 MIM /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9m10 19

12 HELIAS Florian 548151 MIM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 9m05 19

13 JAMBET Corentin 168814 MIM /93 H Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8m93 19

14 VIVES Maxime 1140939 MIM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 8m82 18

15 TROADEC Yann 721723 MIM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 8m75 18

16 KERIVEN SERPOLLET Dimitri 1141506 MIM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 8m72 18

17 GOULAOUIC Cyril 1053906 MIM /94 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 8m42 17

18 LOHEAC Fabien 141239 MIM /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 8m21 16

19 FERNANDEZ Jordan 699584 MIM /94 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8m15 16

20 LE GALL Steven 149438 MIM /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8m03 16

21 SIPIETER Theo 1141735 MIM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 7m85 15

22 CORNIC Alex 1007423 MIM /94 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 7m81 15

23 LE JEAN Simon 159679 MIM /94 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7m68 14

24 GUEGUEN Steven 150635 MIM /93 K Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7m35 13

25 CHAPALAIN Jeremy 654268 MIM /94 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 7m26 13

26 BOSSER Nicolas 177530 MIM /94 G Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7m13 13

27 QUENETTE Simon 1005240 MIM /94 K Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m93 12

28 JEZEGOU Sebastien 1085526 MIM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 6m82 12

29 LE HEURTE Thibaut 181972 MIM /94 G Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6m75 11

30 PINSON Mathieu 1141730 MIM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 6m70 11

31 STUME William 547857 MIM /94 H Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 6m65 11

32 QUINIOU Thibault 171510 MIM /94 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 6m45 10

33 TSANGA Anthony 1120824 MIM /94 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 6m15 9

34 FREMONT Quentin 583176 MIM /94 L Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 5m94 9

35 LANDREAU Colin 164749 MIM /94 H Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 5m91 9

36 CAER Adrien 1144031 MIM /94 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 5m60 8

37 GUILLOCHON Romain 140696 MIM /94 G Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m56 8

38 JACQUEMIN Mathieu 1143891 MIM /94 K Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 5m14 7

39 BORDIEC Emile 1013756 MIM /94 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 4m63 6

40 BOUETTE Johann 1140927 MIM /94 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 4m62 6

41 LE FLEM Valentin 1129612 MIM /94 L Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 4m54 5

42 GALLOU Nicolas 1010682 MIM /94 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 4m30 5

43 PHILIPPE Benoit 141240 MIM /94 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 4m22 5

TOUNZAL Elias 158673 MIM /94 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE NP

DIVERRES Alan 1141499 MIM /94 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE NP

DUBOIS Jean Baptiste 1078374 MIM /93 M Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

MOISAN Yann 171210 MIM /94 H Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE NP

BRENOT Johann 1083600 MIM /94 I Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE NP

Jeunes Juges / MIM (08/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PIRIOU Chloe 1085721 MIF /94 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 25 pt 25

2 RUBINI Anthony 587768 CAM /92 H Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 10 pt 10
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